Attestation of Conformity
No. E8A 104339 0062 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU Declaration of
conformity the required CE marking can be affixed on the product. That Declaration of conformity
is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Ningbo Sunways Technologies Co.,Ltd.
No. 1,Second Road
Green Industrial Zone
Chongshou Town
315334 Cixi,Ningbo,Zhejiang
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
Name of Object: Converter
Grid-connected PV Inverter
This Attestation of Conformity is issued on a voluntary basis according to the Directive 2014/30/EU
relating to electromagnetic compatibility. It confirms that the listed apparatus complies with all
essential requirements of the directive and is based on the technical specifications applicable at the
time of issuance. It refers only to the particular sample submitted for testing and certification. For
details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert
Test report no.: 4861921342300
Date, 2021-12-08
( Ming Gu )
Attestation of Conformity
No. E8A 104339 0062 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 2
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU Declaration of
conformity the required CE marking can be affixed on the product. That Declaration of conformity
is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): STS-3KTL-P, STS-3.6KTL-P, STS-4.2KTL-P,
STS-4.6KTL-P, STS-5KTL-P, STS-6KTL-P,
STS-3KTL, STS-3.6KTL, STS-4.2KTL,
STS-4.6KTL, STS-5KTL, STS-6KTL
Description of
Object:
Input voltage:                         DC 80V~600V
Max. input power:                  3.9kW, 4.68kW, 5.46kW,
                                               5.98kW, 6.5kW, 7.8kW,
                                               3.9kW, 4.68kW, 5.46kW,
                                               5.98kW, 6.5kW, 7.8kW
Rated output voltage:             AC 220/230V
Rated output power:               3kW, 3.6kW, 4.2kW,
                                               4.6kW, 5kW, 6kW,
                                               3kW, 3.6kW, 4.2kW,
                                               4.6kW, 5kW, 6kW
Protection class:                     I
Tested
according to:
EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
		2021-12-08T09:55:12+0100
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65
 80339 Munich
 Germany
 TÜV SÜD America Inc.
 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500
 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA
 TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd
 15 International Business Park
 TÜV SÜD @ IBP
 Singapore 609937
 TUV SUD BABT
 Octagon House
 Concorde Way
 Fareham
 Hampshire
 PO15 5RL
 United Kingdom
 TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co. Ltd.
 No. 10 Huaxia Rd.(m)
 Xishan District
 Wuxi
 Jiangsu
 P.R.China
 TÜV SÜD DO BRASIL SFDK
 Rua do Tesouro, 23 - 17° andar
 São Paulo - SP
 01013-020
 Brasil
This certificate has been digitally signed by TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH on behalf of the certificate issuing certification body as named in the pdf document's footer.
The sole responsiblity for the content of the certificate is with the certificate issuing certification body.